Surface Mount Barrier Diodes: BAS40W/-04/-05/-06
Features:
Low turn-on voltage
Fast switching
Ultra-small surface mount package
PN Junction guard ring for transient and ESD protection
Applications:
General purpose switching applications

Surface Mount Barrier Diodes: BAS40W/-04/-05/-06
Typical Characteristics @ Ta=25oC
Ordering Information Marking: Package Code:
BAS40W 43 SOT-323
BAS40W-04 44 SOT-323
BAS40W-05 45 SOT-323
BAS40W-06 46 SOT-323
Surface Mount Barrier Diodes: BAS40W/-04/-05/-06
PACKAGE OUTLINE
Plastic surface mounted package                                                S OT-323
SOLDERING FOOTPRINT
                       Unit : mm